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The menu of Harry's Famous Pizza from Whitinsville contains about 142 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $7.7 for a dish / drink. Harry’s offers a warm, family-friendly atmosphere with ample free
parking and wheelchair accessibility. Their standout dishes include veggie deluxe and house special pizzas,
chicken fingers, and mozzarella sticks, praised for fresh, flavorful ingredients. While the food quality is generally
high, inconsistent pricing and occasional overcooked pizzas have been noted. Service experiences vary widely—
from attentive and welcoming dine-in staff to frustrating delays and poor communication during takeout orders.
Lack of online ordering and phone unavailability add to customer inconvenience. Overall, Harry’s remains a
beloved local spot for casual, affordable dining despite service hiccups.
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Harry's Famous Pizza Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains

SPAGHETTI WITH ONIONS $6.5

Burger

CHICKEN SUPREME $12.0

Spaghetti

SPAGHETTI SPECIAL $8.3

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

EGG & CHEESE SUB

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS $8.0

Calzone

CALZONE

Ravioli

RAVIOLI WITH SAUSAGE $7.5

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Wings

BUFFALO WINGS (10 PIECES) $9.3

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Vegetarian Entrees

VEGGIE SPECIAL $9.0
Hot Subs
HOT PASTRAMI $6.5

Family Specials

ZITI SPECIAL $8.3
Grinders
MIXED COLD CUT $5.9

Flatbread Pizza
CHICKEN BACON TOMATO RANCH $12.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.5

Johnny's Pasta Dishes

RAVIOLI WITH CHICKEN $8.0
Meaty Bits
FULL COMBO $9.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS
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SNACKINGS

MOZZARELLA STICKS (9 PIECES)

New York Deli
Sandwiches

GENOA SALAMI

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESEBURGER SUB

Pasta And Italian

SPAGHETTI WITH PEPPERS

Egg Foo Young (3)

MEATLESS

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE

Dessert

TIRAMISU
PIE SLICE

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
VEAL PARMESAN

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

$8.0

$5.9

$9.5

$6.5

$5.3

$3.8

$4.8
$5.5

$3.8

$6.3
$7.8

$4.5

ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

BUFFALO FINGER
MEATBALL SAUSAGE
TURKEY BACON

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FINGERS

Subs

CHICKEN STIR FRY SUB
STEAK SPECIAL SUB
VEGGIES CHEESE SUB

Spaghetti Or Ziti
ZITI WITH PEPPERS

ZITI WITH ONIONS
ZITI WITH MEATBALL SAUSAGE

Uncategorized

PLAIN PIZZA (SMALL)
PLAIN PIZZA (LARGE)
WING DING DINNER

Restaurant Category

‘ GREEK
MEXICAN
VEGETARIAN

$7.0

$9.8

$9.0

$9.5
$7.0

$6.5
$6.5
$7.8

$7.0
$12.5
$8.3

$7.8
$9.0
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ITALIAN

Dinners

SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS
ZITI WITH SAUCE

WING DING DINNER WITH FRIES
CHICKEN FINGER DINNER

$6.5
$5.5
$10.0
$9.3

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL SAUSAGE

Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS (13 PIECES)
BROCCOLI POPPERS (13 PIECES)
WING DING (10 PIECES)

BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (5
PIECES)

GARLIC BREAD
ONION RINGS

Sandwiches
BOLOGNA
MEATBALL SUB
B.L.T.

HAM BACON

STEAK CHEESE SUB
TURKEY CHEESE

Popular Items

CHICKEN FINGERS (4
£ W\ PIECES)

&" 1 3TOPPINGS PIZZA
(LARGE)

1 TOPPING PIZZA (LARGE)
1 TOPPING PIZZA (SMALL)
2 PIZZA TOPPINGS (LARGE)

$7.8
$6.8
$9.3

$9.3

$3.3

$5.3

$7.8

$18.3

$14.5
$12.0
$16.5

CAKE SLICE

Salads

TUNA SALAD
;,f%;ﬂ TOSSED

lme” CHICKEN SALAD

CHEESE SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD

EGG SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

TOSSED SALAD

Pasta

i i ZITI WITH SAUSAGE

SPAGHETTI WITH
SAUSAGE

ZITI WITH MUSHROOMS

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
ZITI WITH MEATBALLS

RAVIOLI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS
RAVIOLI WITH CHEESE SAUCE

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CRISPY CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM

$7.5
$6.0
$6.5
$5.8
$6.3
$5.3

$6.5
$6.5

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$8.0
$7.5

$8.5
$7.0
$8.8
$6.8
$7.8
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These Types Of Dishes PEPPERONI PIZZA
Are Being Served CHEESE PIZZA
TURKEY $7.3 CHICKEN PIZZA
§i% ROAST BEEF $6.5 BBQ PIZZA
PANINI BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

BURGER

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
PIZZA

TOSTADAS

PASTA

BREAD
SALAD

SPECIAL PIZZA

® 3 PIZZA TOPPINGS
& (SMALL)

4 TOPPINGS PIZZA
(SMALL)

4 TOPPINGS PIZZA (LARGE)
2 PIZZA TOPPINGS (SMALL)
SPINOCCOLI

Ingredients Used

Tk SALAMI $5.8

HAM $7.8
SAUSAGE $6.0
PINEAPPLE $7.3
PORK MEAT
CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
$6.8 BEEF
BACON
$8.0
GARLIC
$8.8 ONION
MOZZARELLA
$20.0
VEGETABLES
$9.5
TOMATOES
$9.0

Harry's Famous Pizza

185 Church Street, Whitinsville,
01534, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
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